
Public Health Department
Clallam County Health & Human Services
111 E 3rd St. Port Angeles, WA 98362
Phone : 360-417-2274
publichealth@clallamcountywa.gov

Fees for State Funded Vaccines for Children (VFC):
(For all children birth through 18 years of age)

Admin fee per vaccine: $23.00
Office visit fee: $30

No Child will be turned away due to inability to pay.

Immunization Fee Schedule

Call 360-417-2274 to schedule an appointment

Immunizations/TB screening: Mondays by appointment only 08:30am-4:00pm

Fees for Privately Purchased Vaccines:
$30.00 office visit fee, plus cost of vaccine, and administration fees.

Hepatitis A: $75

Hepatitis B: $75.00

Hepatitis A/B (Twinrix): $110.00

Meningococcal: $155.00

MMR: $95.00

Varicella: $175.00

TDaP: $45.00

PPD (TB Skin Test): $60.00
*PPD has all fees already added to cost

Immunization Services Payment Policies: 
If you are active on Medicaid, we will bill Medicaid for all covered services. We do not bill private
insurance companies but will provide a receipt for subscriber submission. Payment is by cash, check, or
money order; credit and debit cards accepted but an additional $2.50 is charged for processing fees.  
We are unable to provide services to any Medicare clients.  


